SeEncan

Product: Die Grinder Art. No. 702503

Version No. D Enable Time 2022. 8




SeEncan

Product: Die Grinder

Art. No. 702503

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1|kt Chuck Key 10304001022 1
2 Bk Chuck 10304001024 1
3 |WRE Spacer 10306002004 1
4 |HBURETST4X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202020 3
5 k7% Bearing Housing 10201004015 1
6 |4fi7K6000-2RS Bearing 6000-2RS 30103007 1
T |l R Bearing Cap 10401002005 1
8 | TaEAEATMAX 10 [Screw M4X 10 30201004 3
9 |71 Armature 10502001020 1
10 |#h7&607-2RS Bearing 607-2RS 30103039 1
11 [FBURETSTA X 45 Screw ST4X45 30202043 2
12 |ET Stator 10501001016 1
13 |Hl5e Housing 10101001008 1
14 |FilR % Brush Cap 10606001002 2
15 B Carbon Brush 10605001001 2
16 |Wl{R Brush Holder 10606001001 2
17 |EHBRETSTAX 18 Screw ST4X18 30202027 4
18 [fHEHE Right Rear Cover 10101003006 1
19 |HLEK Inductance 10604001053 1
20 | Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
21 |KJE% Left Rear Cover 10101005007 1
23 |HEK Tnductance 10604001011 1
24 |HZ Capacitor 10603001005 1
25 K Switch 10601001204 1
26 |FFocHEH Switch Push Buttom 10101007006 1
27 |8 E Cord Sleeve 10102001043 1
28 |HLIEZ2X0. 75 Cord 2X0. 75 10602006018 1
29 | Spring 10607001002 2
30 | MBRHELZIEA Connection Rod 4 30802007 1
31 |9 #E4.8 Protection Sleeve 4.8 [30802004 2
32 |EahE Nameplate 20302008029 1
33 |Fibr Trademark 20402001017 1

Version No

Enable Time

2022.8




	702503爆炸图
	702503爆炸图清单

